

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1304/2009

ANILKUMAR BHAGWANJIBHAI JOBANPUTRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRUSHNAMANI MAHARAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Archana Midha, Adv.
Rupal Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manisha T. Karia, AOR
Mr. Adarsh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sukhda Kazra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR